ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
8
A
ccessories
Hub
8-4-1
U
SB

(Power Supply) (RoHS)
USB-2560/S CR
Ordering Information
24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail MountingDIN-KA52F
24 VDC/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail MountingMDR-20-24
Accessories
H
ub
4
05  Accessories-5.ai   2009/5/15   上午 12:52:05